Description

® Beam width from 210 — 265 mm depending on capacity
e Fits IPE, HEA, HEB and INP beams

® Suspension bolt with an eye

e Adjustable left and right threaded suspension bolt

® Black powder coated steel sides

e \Working temperature -10° C up to +50° C

® Testloaded with 1.5 x WLL

® Test and CE certificates and manual included

® Traceable with unique SVERO serial number

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

SVERO

Beam Trolley with eye 500 kg, 76-
210 mm

Art nr.20123E

Specifications

Artnr.

Standard

Beam width
Marking

Brand

Min. curve radius
Test Load
Security ratio
WLL

Weight, net

Our E-model beam trolleys are developed to ensure safe and smooth handling
of suspended loads. They offer high flexibility in terms of beam width and are
equipped with a suspension bolt with an eye for added stability and safety.

20123E

SS-EN 13157

76-210

CE, WLL, BEAM WIDTH
SVERO

1.0m

750

4.1

500 kg

6.0 kg
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