## SVERO

**SVERO** 

## Beam Trolley with eye 500 kg, 76-210 mm

Art nr.20123E

Our E-model beam trolleys are developed to ensure safe and smooth handling of suspended loads. They offer high flexibility in terms of beam width and are equipped with a suspension bolt with an eye for added stability and safety.

## Description

- Beam width from 210 265 mm depending on capacity
- Fits IPE, HEA, HEB and INP beams
- Suspension bolt with an eye
- · Adjustable left and right threaded suspension bolt
- Black powder coated steel sides
- Working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
- Test loaded with 1.5 x WLL
- Test and CE certificates and manual included
- Traceable with unique SVERO serial number

## Specifications

Art nr.	20123E
Standard	SS-EN 13157
Beam width	76-210
Marking	CE, WLL, BEAM WIDTH
Brand	SVERO
Min. curve radius	1,0 m
Test Load	750
Security ratio	4:1
WLL	500 kg
Weight, net	6.0 kg

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com